Name of the Olympiad

15th SOF National Cyber

Olympiad
(Level 1)

Name of the
Olympiad
15th SOF National

Cyber Olympiad
(Level 1)

CYBER OLYMPIAD
SESSION 2015-16

Student Name

DIVYANSH RAI

ARNAV RANA

SHREYANS GARG

International Rank ‘State Rank ‘

947

805

771

HRISHABH SEHRAWAT (110

Student Name

HRISHABH SEHRAWAT

AKARSH DEWAH

SAMRUDDHA GHOSH

PRASIDH AWASTHI

ATISHAY JAIN

HAMIZ SUHAIL

YUG DABAS

PAVANI GUPTA

DIBYANSH RAI

ARNAV RANA

SASMIT SINHA

JASMINE DAHIYA

SHREYANS GARG

SHINE RAI

Class

IX

VI

VI

VI

International
Rank

28

1031

1028

1486

140

118

98

316

289

209

297

218

116

243

Awards Won

66

‘Merit Certificate

58

Merit Certificate

51

Merit Certificate

11

State Rank

44

43

63

67

53

42

151

72

42

78

55

26

67

Gifts Worth Rs 1,000/- +
Merit Certificate

Awards Won

MEDAL OF EXCELLANCE

SILVER MEDAL +
CERTIFICATE

GOLD MEDAL +
CERTIFICATE

BRONZE MEDAL +
CERTIFICATE

BRONZE MEDAL +
CERTIFICATE

SILVER MEDAL +
CERTIFICATE

GOLD MEDAL +
CERTIFICATE

GOLD MEDAL +
CERTIFICATE

SILVER MEDAL +
CERTIFICATE

GOLD MEDAL +
CERTIFICATE

BRONZE MEDAL +
CERTIFICATE

SILVER MEDAL +
CERTIFICATE

GOLD MEDAL +
CERTIFICATE

BRONZE MEDAL +
CERTIFICATE




