## CYBER OLYMPIAD SESSION 2015-16

Name of the Olympiad	Student Name	International Rank	State Rank	Awards Won
15th SOF National Cyber Olympiad (Level II)	DIVYANSH RAI	947	66	Merit Certificate
	ARNAV RANA	805	58	Merit Certificate
	SHREYANS GARG	771	51	Merit Certificate
	HRISHABH SEHRAWAT	110	11	Gifts Worth Rs 1,000/- + Merit Certificate

Name of the Olympiad	Student Name	Class	International Rank	State Rank	Awards Won
15th SOF National Cyber Olympiad ( Level I)	HRISHABH SEHRAWAT	IX	28	1	MEDAL OF EXCELLANCE
	AKARSH DEWAH	II	1031	44	SILVER MEDAL + CERTIFICATE
	SAMRUDDHA GHOSH	II	1028	43	GOLD MEDAL + CERTIFICATE
	PRASIDH AWASTHI	II	1486	63	BRONZE MEDAL + CERTIFICATE
	ATISHAY JAIN	III	140	67	BRONZE MEDAL + CERTIFICATE
	HAMIZ SUHAIL	III	118	53	SILVER MEDAL + CERTIFICATE
	YUG DABAS	III	98	42	GOLD MEDAL + CERTIFICATE
	PAVANI GUPTA	IV	316	151	GOLD MEDAL + CERTIFICATE
	DIBYANSH RAI	V	289	72	SILVER MEDAL + CERTIFICATE
	ARNAV RANA	V	209	42	GOLD MEDAL + CERTIFICATE
	SASMIT SINHA	V	297	78	BRONZE MEDAL + CERTIFICATE
	JASMINE DAHIYA	VI	218	55	SILVER MEDAL + CERTIFICATE
	SHREYANS GARG	VI	116	26	GOLD MEDAL + CERTIFICATE
	SHINE RAI	VI	243	67	BRONZE MEDAL + CERTIFICATE